Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kingham - (538646) - Millfield - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:50.56
1:50.69
1:51.08
1:51.18
1:51.20
1:51.44
1:51.51
1:51.53
1:51.96
1:52.30
1:52.41
1:52.85
1:53.00
1:53.31
1:53.39
1:53.47
1:53.50
1:53.91
1:53.93
1:54.05
1:54.14
1:54.30
1:54.35
1:54.36
1:54.39

1:54.40
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Date

23/04/17
21/04/19
05/04/18
21/04/19
14/12/17
14112117
23/04/17
29/07/18
05/04/18
29/07/18
10/03/17
10/03/17
01/05/16
31/07/16
04/03/18
14/06/18
18/04/15
31/07/16
17/04/16
18/04/15
30/07/17
17/02/18
29/07/15
17/04/16
09/06/18
18/06/16
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Meet

British Swimming Championships 2017
British Championships 2019

Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018
British Championships 2019

Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Swim England Winter Championships 2017
British Swimming Championships 2017
British Summer Championships

Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018
British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Meet 2017
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Mare Nostrum 2018 Barcelona

British Championships 2015

British Summer Championships

British Championships 2016

British Championships 2015

British Summer Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
British Summer Championships

British Championships 2016

Mare Nostrum

Golden Bear International Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Glasgow
Stockholm
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockholm
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Plymouth
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Barcelona
London
Sheffield
Glasgow
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Canet, France

Zagreb
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Club Swam Under

Millfield
Bath PC
Lboro Uni
Bath PC
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Millfield
Millfield
Lboro Uni
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Lboro Uni

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Bath Univ

Millfield
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1.04.01
1:55.00
1:55.31
1:55.33
1:55.50
1:55.69
1:55.96
1:56.03
1:56.21
1:56.22
1:56.39
1:56.54
1:56.61
1:56.77
1:56.81
1:57.32
1:59.60
1:59.77
1:59.81
2:00.65
2:01.01
2:01.29
2:01.75
2:01.83
2:02.06
2:02.49
2:02.59
2:04.96
2:06.15
2:06.92
2:14.63
2:15.04
2:18.33
2:18.44
2:18.76
2:19.00
2:20.36
2:20.39
2:21.29
2:21.93
2:22.31
2:22.89
2:24.24
2:25.07
2:26.60
2:27.35
2:27.89
2:28.33
2:42.39

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:51.18

1.En 20
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691
688
685
680
679
676
676
673
670
669
666
665
657
620
617
617

598
594
588
586
583
577
576
543
528
519
434
430
400
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397
395
383
383
376
371
368
363
353
347
336

328
325
247

WA Pts

772

700

m »®W r M =mMm I mMm I T mM I I T mM I I wW I mMm I mMm m™m I I I

T

m I m I I

-n

m I I

Round

F

u

10/U0/ 19
01/05/16
21/10117
02/07/17
13/03/16
31/01/15
27/01/18
03/05/15
22/01117
06/08/14
06/08/14
31/01/15
28/01/17
14/06/14
23/01/16
03/05/15
04/05/14
29/03/14
04/05/14
27/07/13
26/01/14
26/01/14
08/02/14
27/07/13
26/07/13
01/06/13
01/06/13
12/05/13
29/03/13
29/03/13
12/05/12
09/06/12
18/06/11
24/04/11
31/07/10
22/01/12
31/07/10
18/06/11
19/06/10
22/05/11
19/06/10
23/01/11
19/12/10
17/04/10
14/06/09
28/11/09
21/11/09
14/06/09
06/12/08

Date

21/04/19

N4/NAHO
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ASA SWR Summer Championships

Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017

French Open Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Luxembourg Meet 2018

ASA South West Summer Championships
CIG Challenge International de Genéve
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA South West Region AG Championships
Flanders Speedo Cup 2016

ASA South West Summer Championships
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Millfield Last Chance Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Beckenham International Open Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
British Gas Nat Age Grps

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
BG South West Age Groups

Millfield School Meet of Legends

BG South West Age Groups

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet
Plymouth Leander Open

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

South West Region Age Grps

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird

South West Region Age Grps

Plymouth Leander Open

Meet

British Championships 2019

Dritinh Mhamninnchine NN40

Cunnvuryn
Plymouth
Manchester
Chatres, France
Wycombe
London Aquatic Cent
Luxembourg
Plymouth
Geneva, Switzerland
Sheffield
Sheffield

London Aquatic Cent
Millfield

Bristol

Antwerp, Belgium
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield

Millfield School
Millfield School
Bristol

Sheffield
Sheffield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Sheffield
Sheffield

London

Millfield

Millfield School
Portsmouth
Sheffield

Cardiff

Sheffield

Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Cardiff

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Cardiff

Crawley

Millfield

Millfield School

Venue

Glasgow

Nlanman
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Daut Ut
Millfield 1
Lboro Uni 1

1
Millfield 1

1
Lboro Uni 1

1

1

1

1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 2
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

Club Swam Under Level

Bath PC 1

Dnath DN 4
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1:54.51
1:51.53
1:52.30
1:53.47
1:54.39
1:51.03
1:51.96
1:53.39
1:54.30
1:55.96
1:51.20
1:51.44
1:55.31
1:54.14
1:55.33
1:51.51
1:50.56
1:52.41
1:52.85
1:56.61
1:56.21
1:53.31
1:53.91
1:54.40
1:53.00
1:55.00
1:54.36
1:53.93
1:55.50
1:56.81
1:54.35
1:56.03
1:57.32
1:53.50
1:54.05
1:55.69
1:56.54
1:56.22
1:56.39

1:56.77
1:59.60
1:59.81
1:59.77
2:01.75
2:01.29
2:01.01
2:00.65
2:01.83
2:02.06
2:02.49
2:02.59
2:04.96

2:06.92
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706
764
749
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15/03/19
29/07/18
29/07/18
14/06/18
09/06/18
05/04/18
05/04/18
04/03/18
17/02/18
27/01/18
14/12/17
14/12/17
21/10117
30/07/17
02/07/17
23/04/17
23/04/17
10/03/17
10/03/17
28/01/17
22/01/17
31/07/16
31/07/16
18/06/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
17/04/16
17/04/16
13/03/16
23/01/16
29/07/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
18/04/15
18/04/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
06/08/14
06/08/14

14/06/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
29/03/14
08/02/14
26/01/14
26/01/14
27/07/13
27/07/13
26/07/13
01/06/13
01/06/13
12/05/13
29/03/13

LIS UHainIvnsi s £u 19
Edinburgh International

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Mare Nostrum 2018 Barcelona

Mare Nostrum

Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018

Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Luxembourg Meet 2018
Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017

British Summer Championships

French Open Meet

British Swimming Championships 2017
British Swimming Championships 2017
Edinburgh International Meet 2017
Edinburgh International Meet 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
CIG Challenge International de Genéve
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Golden Bear International Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
British Championships 2016

British Championships 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Flanders Speedo Cup 2016

British Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships
British Championships 2015

British Championships 2015

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

ASA South West Region AG Championships

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Millfield Last Chance Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

iasyuw
Edinburgh

Sheffield

Sheffield

Barcelona

Canet, France
Stockholm
Stockholm
Edinburgh

Sheffield
Luxembourg
Sheffield

Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield

Chatres, France
Sheffield

Sheffield

Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Millfield

Geneva, Switzerland
Sheffield

Sheffield

Zagreb

Plymouth

Plymouth

Glasgow

Glasgow

Wycombe

Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield

Plymouth

Plymouth

London

London

London Aquatic Cent
London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield

Sheffield

Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Bristol

Millfield School
Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield

Laui v
Bath Univ
Millfield

Millfield

Bath Univ
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield
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2:06.15
2:15.04
2:14.63
2:19.00
2:18.33
2:20.39
2:21.93
2:18.44
2:22.89
2:24.24
2:18.76
2:20.36
2:21.29
2:22.31
2:25.07
2:27.35
2:27.89
2:26.60
2:28.33
2:42.39
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528
430
434
395
400
383
371
399
363
353

383
376
368
347
331
328
336
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29/03/13
09/06/12
12/05/12
22/01/112
18/06/11
18/06/11
22/05/11
24/04/11
23/01/11
19/12/10
31/07/10
31/07/10
19/06/10
19/06/10
17/04/10
28/11/09
21/11/09
14/06/09
14/06/09
06/12/08

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs

Beckenham International Open Meet

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Millfield School Meet of Legends

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet

Plymouth Leander Open
British Gas Nat Age Grps
British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG South West Age Groups
BG South West Age Groups
Taunton Deane Easter Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird
South West Region Age Grps
South West Region Age Grps

Plymouth Leander Open

Sheffield
Millfield
London
Cardiff

Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield
Portsmouth
Cardiff

Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Cardiff
Crawley
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield School

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield
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